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First

KENYON
KASSIDY
JAEDYN
WESTIN
TAYLOR
LUKE
ZACHARY

JAEDYN

JAEDYN
LUKE
KADE
RIGGIN
EMILY
ADDISEN
TAHIA
BLAIR
DALTON
BRADY
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
ELIZABETH
NICHOLAS

LAUREN

JAEDYN
KASSIDY
JAEDYN
WESTIN
LUKE
VICTORIA
KENNEDY
TAYLOR
MORGAN
SKILAR
OLIVIA
KYLIE
TAYLOR
KINLEY
AUTUMN
ARABELLA
MILEY

JAEDYN
LANE
RYLIE
KENNEDY
KINLEY
TAYLOR
WESTIN

Last

BUCKLAND
SCHAKEL
SLUTZ
POYNTER
YOUNG
RAUDEBAUGH
RIFE

SLUTZ

SLUTZ
RAUDEBAUGH
MENNEN
KLOTZ
STEVENS
NICHOLSON
AMES
MROZINSKI
PAYNE
MILLER

KEMP

YOUNG
LAFRAMBOISE
RIFE
THOMPSON

SLUTZ
SCHAKEL
SLUTZ
POYNTER
RAUDEBAUGH
KOVACS
ALGIRE
YOUNG
ANDERSON
BURCH
GRAVES
ADAMS
KEMP
TENNEY
DOTSON
KNUTH
WILLIAMS

SLUTZ
FALCH
MILLER
ALGIRE
TENNEY
YOUNG
POYNTER

Exhb#

705
854
653
578
788
340
486

653

653
340
635
650
996
538
670
534
912
570
648
788
519
487
696

653
854
653
578
340
667
366
788
668
785
312
320
648
201
245
400
617

653
695
569
366
291
788
578

City

HUNTINGTON IN
ATLANTA IN
MAPLE PARK IL
MAPLE PARK IL
BELLBUCKLE TN
DANVILLE OH
CARMEL IN
MAPLE PARK IL
MAPLE PARK IL
DANVILLE OH
WALTON IN
RICHMOND IN
NORWALK OH
SOUTH WINDSO CT
NEW VIENNA OH
ROLLING PRAIR IN
AGENCY MO
LAFAYETTE IN
MACON MO
BELL BUCKLE TN
AUMSVILLE OR
CARMEL IN
WOODVILLE WI
MAPLE PARK IL
ATLANTA IN
MAPLE PARK IL
MAPLE PARK IL
DANVILLE OH
FULTON OH
FREDERICKTO OH
BELL BUCKLE TN
ST CROIX FALL WI
CHRISTIANA N
EL DORADO SP MO
HERSCHER I
MACON MO
GREENVILLE  OH
VINITA OK
FALL CREEK WI
GREENFIELD IN
MAPLE PARK IL
FARMINGTON MO
LAFAYETTE IN
FREDERICKTO OH
GREENVILLE  OH
BELL BUCKLE TN
MAPLE PARK IL

Flock/Tag #

Group
BUCKLAND 2061
FLANDERS VIP 0382
CLSF 20128
POYNTER F20-9
FLANDERS VIP 0530 RRNNFF
MROZINSKI 20-37
RIFE FAMILY 20-7 VIPRIE

Group
CLSF 2120

CLSF 2108

RAUDEBAUGH 2102 FIRECRACK
IN49 4561

ROCKIN K 2125ET

ES 2137

SAND MEADOW 2109 TOP SHEL
BWB 2110

BUCKHAM M11163 A1016

PLAZA 1560

POYNTER 21-3

KEMP 2102

CLSF 2128 RRNN
LAFRAMBOISE 0210

VIPRIFE 21-2

DALEVIEW 2103

Group
CLSF 21106
FLANDERS VIP 1058
CLSF 21112

POYNTER 21-14
RAUDEBAUGH 2101 SMOKEHOU
HIGH LIFE FARM 21120
BRYANT 1064

FLANDERS VIP 1073 RRNNFF
WSCF 21039

FRITZ 2118 QRNNFF

OSC 0134 RINGO

ADAMS 21130

NHF 2123

SARGENT SHIRE 21-07
NELSON 2113

CLSF 2188

WILLIAMS 21-01 MR MICKEY

Group
CLSF 21125
CLSF 21123
CR 391
BRYANT 1090
HIGHLIFE FARM 21131
JEM 2133
POYNTER 24

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

40 Yearling Ewe

CHAMP - Sr
Champ

40 Yearling Ewe
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LUKE
KENNEDY
WESTIN
TAYLOR
KINLEY
TAYLOR

KENYON

JAEDYN
KASSIDY
TAYLOR
RIGGIN
LANE
ZACHARY
TANNER
KENNEDY
TAYLOR
RYLIE
ABIGAIL
TAYLOR
KATE
KYLIE
KIRSTEN
EMILY
HUNTER
COLSON

BRENNA
DRAKE
RIGGIN

QUINCY
EMILY
ADDISEN
FAITH
KADE
SKILAR
OLIVIA
TAYLOR
SKILAR
LUKE
KAYLEE
BRADY
BRIGHTON
KYLIE
VICTORIA
JUSTIN
LANE
MAGGIE
KINLEY
COOPER
LAUREN

RAUDEBAUGH
ALGIRE
POYNTER
YOUNG
TENNEY

KEMP

BUCKLAND

SLUTZ
SCHAKEL
YOUNG
KLOTZ
FALCH
RIFE
BECKMIER
ALGIRE
KEMP
MILLER
HUGHES
KEMP
BODELL
ADAMS
KECK
STEVENS
BROWN
LAMM

HUBBARD
SLUTZ
KLOTZ
MOORE
STEVENS
NICHOLSON
CALVIN
MENNEN
BURCH
RIFE
YOUNG
BURCH
RAUDEBAUGH
SHENOLD
MILLER
MORRIS
ADAMS
KOVACS
PROPER
FALCH
ELSBURY
TENNEY
ROOZE
THOMPSON

Exhb#

340
366
578
788
291
648

705

653
854
788
650
695
486
882
366
648
569
387
648
386
320
271
996
357
257

994
654
650
770
996
538
628
635
785
485
788
785
340
647
570
307
320
667
537
695
614
291
568
696

City

DANVILLE
FREDERICKTO
MAPLE PARK
BELL BUCKLE
GREENVILLE
MACON

HUNTINGTON

MAPLE PARK
ATLANTA
BELL BUCKLE
RICHMOND
FARMINGTON
CARMEL
ATWOOD
FREDERICKTO
MACON
LAFAYETTE
GREENFIELD
MACON
GREENFIELD
HERSCHER
NIANGUA
NORWALK
PIONEER
BAILEYVILLE

CUSHING
MAPLE PARK
RICHMOND
GREENTOP
NORWALK

ST

OH
OH

TN
OH
MO

RZZZ7EIQFZE232F

OH
OH

OK
IL
IN
MO
OH

SOUTH WINDSO CT

GOLDEN CITY
WALTON
CHRISTIANA
CARMEL
BELL BUCKLE
CHRISTIANA
DANVILLE
ORLANDO
LAFAYETTE
BLANCHESTER
HERSCHER
FULTON
GREENFIELD
FARMINGTON
GREENFIELD
GREENVILLE
LAFAYETTER
WOODVILLE

MO
IN
TN
IN
TN
TN
OH
OK
IN
OH
I
OH
IN
MO
IN
OH
IN
WI

Flock/Tag #

Group

< << =<=<<=<

Group 1
FLANDERS VIP 9232

CLSF 2024
FLANDERS VIP 0268
CHCL 20-266
ROCKIN K 2004
AVERY 19-26 ANN
VIP 0295
MROZINKSKI 20-03
BRYANT 0019
KEMP 2001

CR 368

DIRLAM 20-1

KEMP 2011
DIRLAM 20-2
ADAMS 20037

SS SHROP 20-2
ES 2007

BROWN 1940
LAMM 0120

Group 2
CLSF 2049
CLSF 2048
R&A 2551
MOBO JUNCTION 217
BECHTOLD 20040
SAND MEADOW 2010
FAITHS FLOCK 0009
IN49 4858
FRITZ 2022 RRNNDD
RIFE 20-088
JEM 2010
FRITZ 2009 RRNND
RAUDEBAUGH 2008
SHENOLD 130-20
CR 367
BRIGHT IDEA FARM 0065
K ADAMS 20051
KOVACS 011 TRIXIE
PROPER 036
MENNEN 4847
ELSBURY ACRES 321
SARGENT SHIRE 20-06
JEM 2003
DALEVIEW 20002
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Placing Class

40 Yearling Ewe

RES CHAMP -
Res Sr Champ
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First

DRAKE

QUINCY
JAEDYN
ALIVIA
KENYON
BROOKE
CHARLEIGH
KENNEDY
CORA
ABIGAIL
LANDREE
OLIVIA
AUTUMN
OLIVIA
KLINT
NICHOLAS
MORGAN
MILEY
CAMDEN
OLIVIA
ZACHARY

Last

SLUTZ

MOORE
SLUTZ
PORTER
BUCKLAND
YOUNG
SPOONSTER
ALGIRE
BARTRUM
HUGHES
STREET
GRAVES
DOTSON
GRAVES
VERHAEGHE
RIFE
ANDERSON
WILLIAMS
CORY

RIFE

RIFE

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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47 Fall Ewe Lamb
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LANE
TAYLOR
KENNEDY
EMILY
TAYLOR
OLIVIA
KYLIE
SKILAR
OLIVIA
ZACHARY

BLAIR
KENYON
KASSIDY

DASH
ABIGAIL
QUINCY
DASH
LANDREE
TAYLOR
LANE
ADDISEN
LOGAN
HUNTER
MAGGIE
WESTIN

FALCH
YOUNG
ALGIRE
STEVENS
KEMP
GRAVES
ADAMS
BURCH
RIFE
RIFE

MROZINSKI
BUCKLAND
SCHAKEL
HEEG
HUGHES
MOORE
HEEG
STREET
YOUNG
FALCH
NICHOLSON
CORZATT
KECK
ELSBURY
POYNTER

Exhb#

654

770
653
875
705
787
562
366
499
387
773
312
245
312
720
487
668
617
858
485
486

695
788
366
996
648
312
320
785
485
486

534
705
854
750
387
770
750
773
788
695
538
797
272
614
578

City

MAPLE PARK

GREENTOP
MAPLE PARK
ASHKUM
HUNTINGTON
BELL BUCKLE
EOLIA
FREDERICKTO
GREENTOWN
GREENFIELD
ALEXANDRIA
EL DORADO SP
VINITA

EL DORADO SP
PLYMOUTH
CARMEL

ST CROIX FALL
GREENFIELD
MORRISTOWN
CARMEL
CARMEL

FARMINGTON
BELL BUCKLE
FREDERICKTO
NORWALK
MACON

EL DORADO SP
HERSCHER
CHRISTIANA
CARMEL
CARMEL

ST

I

MO

ZEFE

TN
MO
OH

ZZ7Z

OK

Z22Z2Z22%2%

N
OH
OH
MO
MO
IL
TN

ROLLING PRAIR IN

HUNTINGTON
ATLANTA
SHEPHERD
GREENFIELD
GREENTOP
SHEPHERD
ALEXANDRIA
BELL BUCKLE
FARMINGTON

IN
IN
MT
IN
MO
MT
IN
N
MO

SOUTH WINDSO CT

BERWICK
NIANGUA
GREENFIELD
MAPLE PARK

IL
MO
IN
IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 3
CLSF 20117

CLSF 20127

CLSF 2098

ILWFP POYNTER 20-15
FLANDERS VIP 0306
TWISTED SISTER 2025
CLSF 20107

BRYANT 0099
LEINGER 0075

RIFE 20-103
MROZINSKI 20-25

OSC 0126

STR 126

OSC 0127

KWV 20136

RIFE 20-096

SAS 0218

WILLIAMS 20-02 MISS MAE
CSC 20-6 JADE

FLEENER 2068
RIFE 20-104
Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group 1

MROZINSKI 20-34
FLANDERS VIP 0386
FLANDERS VIP 0501
CHCL 20-111G
LEANING PINES 2103
MOBO JUNCTION 225
CHCL 20-102G

CLSF 20129 QRNN
FLANDERS VIP 0399 RRNN
MROZINSKI 20-38
SAND MEADOW 2103
CLSF 20133

MOBO JUNCTION 230
SS SHROP 20-46
POYNTER F20-7
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Placing Class

47 Fall Ewe Lamb
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First

EMILY
TAHIA
VICTORIA
OLIVIA
KENNEDY
LUKE
JUSTIN
NICHOLAS
ZACHARY
ELIZABETH
BRADY
LEILA
KYLIE
ELIZABETH

JAEDYN
ABIGAIL
WESTIN
BRENNA
EMILY
JACOB
VICTORIA
BRADY
KINLEY
TAYLOR
WYATT
ZACHARY
AUTUMN
NICHOLAS
DASH
TAYLOR
BRYNN
LEILA

RIGGIN
DRAKE
T. KADE
KENYON
ALIVIA
EMILY
LUKE
THOMAS
MALLORY
KAYLEE
TAYLOR
KYLIE
LANE
MAGGIE
TAHIA
ALEX
TAYLOR
LAUREN

Last

STEVENS
AMES

KOVACS

RIFE

ALGIRE
RAUDEBAUGH
PROPER

RIFE

RIFE
LAFRAMBOISE
MILLER
STREET
ADAMS
LAFRAMBOISE

SLUTZ
HUGHES
POYNTER
HUBBARD
STEVENS
FOWLER
KOVACS
MILLER
TENNEY
YOUNG
GRAVES
RIFE
SMILEY
RIFE
HEEG
KEMP
LAMM
STREET

KLOTZ

SLUTZ
BECKMIER
BUCKLAND
PORTER
STEVENS
RAUDEBAUGH
VANDEVENTER
BOWERS
SHENOLD
YOUNG
ADAMS

FALCH
ELSBURY
AMES

TAYLOR

KEMP
THOMPSON

Exhb#

996
670
667
485
366
340
537
487
486
519
570
772
320
519

653
387
578
994
996
830
667
570
291
788
311
486
518
487
750
648
255
772

650
654
277
705
875
996
340
603
358
647
788
320
695
614
670
866
648
696

City

NORWALK
NEW VIENNA
FULTON
CARMEL
FREDERICKTO
DANVILLE
GREENFIELD
CARMEL
CARMEL
AUMSVILLE
LAFAYETTE
ALEXANDRA
HERSCHER
AUMSVILLE

MAPLE PARK
GREENFIELD
MAPLE PARK
CUSHING
NORWALK
SALESVILLE
FULTON
LAFAYETTE
GREENVILLE
BELL BUCKLE
EL DORADO SP
CARMEL
AUMSVILLE
CARMEL
SHEPHERD
MACON
BAILEYVILLE
ALEXANDRA

RICHMOND
MAPLE PARK
MORRISVILLE
HUNTINGTON
ASHKUM
NORWALK
DANVILLE
CAMARGO
LAFAYETTE
ORLANDO
BELL BUCKLE
HERSCHER
FARMINGTON
GREENFIELD
NEW VIENNA
FRANKFORT
MACON
WOODVILLE

ST

OH
OH
OH
IN

OH
OH

SFEZ395%53

MT

Z B

ZSEQQEZEEZ

IN
MO
WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
STEP AHEAD 225
BWB 2044
CCS-KOVACS 20-17 BRIANNA
VIPPRIFE 20-5
CCS MCCABE 2021
S & N ELSBURY 56
PROPER 0044
BWB FARMS 2048
VIP RIFE 20-4
LAFRAMBOISE 0201
CR 377
O NEILL 2031
ELSBURY 20-091
LAFRAMBOISE 0202

Group 1
CLSF 2107
FLANDERS VIP 1039
POYNTER 21-1
CLSF 2115 RRNN
SLACK 1190
MOELLER 21-2
CHCL 21-2G
CR 380
SARGENT SHIRE 2-01
DIRLAM 2109 RRNN
OSC INMATE 0130
VIP RIFE 21-3
LAFRAMBOISE 0208
VIPRIFE 21-1
CHCL 21-16
KEMP 2103
LAMM 2191
STREET 21-01

Group 2
ROCKIN K 2105
CLSF 2127
NSF 2126
BECHTOLD 21035
ROCKIN K 2106
BECHTOLD 21033
RAUDEBAUGH 2104
FRITZ 2103
LEININGER 0080
SHENOLD 90-21
FLANDERS VIP 1032
ADAMS 21030
FALCH 21-101 SHELBY
ELSBURY ACRES 332
BWB 2106
NOBLE FARM 057 EMILY
KEMP 2114
WSCF 21015

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



58 January Ewe Lamb

60 February Ewe Lamb

Jr Champ
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First

ADDISEN
OLIVIA
QUINCY
HAYZE
ADDISEN
KINLEY
JAEDYN
LEILA
JACOB
HUNTER
OLIVIA
OLIVIA
ARABELLA
JUSTIN
KIRSTEN
W. HUDSON
CAMDEN
KLINT

KASSIDY
DRAKE
RIGGIN

STOCKTON
BRENNA
JAEDYN
KENNEDY
TANNER
KENYON
WESTIN
OLIVIA
VICTORIA
LANDREE
LIZzY
TAYLOR
ANNIE
KYLIE
OLIVIA
HUNTER
DASH
ARABELLA
MILEY
TAYLOR
TAHIA

Last

NICHOLSON
GRAVES
MOORE
KLOTZ
NICHOLSON
TENNEY
SLUTZ
STREET
FOWLER
BROWN
GRAVES
RIFE
KNUTH
PROPER
KECK
WEISEND
CORY
VERHAEGHE

SCHAKEL
SLUTZ
KLOTZ
KLOTZ
HUBBARD
SLUTZ
ALGIRE
BECKMIER
BUCKLAND
POYNTER
RIFE
KOVACS
STREET
MILLER
KEMP
SALING
ADAMS
GRAVES
BROWN
HEEG
KNUTH
WILLIAMS
YOUNG
AMES

Exhb#

538
312
770
652
538
291
653
772
830
357
312
485
400
537
271
433
858
720

854
654
650
651
994
653
366
882
705
578
485
667
773
709
648
435
320
312
357
750
400
617
788
670

City

ST

SOUTH WINDSO CT
EL DORADO SP MO
GREENTOP MO
RICHMOND IN
SOUTH WINDSO CT
GREENVILLE  OH
MAPLE PARK IL
ALEXANDRA IN
SALESVILLE OH
PIONEER OH
EL DORADO SP MO
CARMEL IN
FALL CREEK WI
GREENFIELD IN
NIANGUA MO
CALDWELL OH
MORRISTOWN IN
PLYMOUTH IN
ATLANTA IN
MAPLE PARK IL
RICHMOND IN
RICHMOND IN
CUSHING OK
MAPLE PARK IL
FREDERICKTO OH
ATWOOD IL
HUNTINGTON IN
MAPLE PARK IL
CARMEL IN
FULTON OH
ALEXANDRIA IN
KEYMAR MD
MACON MO
CALDWELL OH
HERSCHER I
EL DORADO SP MO
PIONEER OH
SHEPHERD MT
FALL CREEK WI
GREENFIELD IN
BELL BUCKLE TN
NEW VIENNA OH

Flock/Tag #

Group 3
R & A 2549
EBERT 1547
MOBO JUNCTION 252
ROCKIN K 2123 ET
SLACK 1415
HIGH LIFE FARM 21105
CLSF 2142
CLSF 2148 RRNN
MOELLER 21-30
H BROWN 1947
BWB FARM 2111
VIP 1014
POYNTER 21-8
PROPER 0043
STEP AHEAD 227
TRC 2114
S&N ELSBURY 57
KWV 3252

Group 1

FLANDERS VIP 1056
CLSF 2189

R&A 2559

ROCKIN K 2133
CLSF 2176 RRNN Al
CLSF 2164

BRYANT 1036
CLSF 2187

CLSF 2179
POYNTER 21-10
BWB FARMS 2113
BWB FARMS 2119
CLSF 2163 RRNN
CLSF 2194 RRNN Al
NHF 2124

HIGH LIFE FARM 21114
K ADAMS 21103

SS SHROP 21-25
HIGH LIFE 21109
FRITZ 21R

BWB FARM 2120

WILLIAMS 21-02 MISS MINNIE

ELSBURY 21-005
BWB 2125

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



60 February Ewe Lamb

69 March Ewe Lamb

Res Jr Champ
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Placing Class
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First

KASSIDY
CHARLEIGH
JAEDYN
KELLEN
BLAKE
CARTER
LUKE
BLAIR
EMILY
SKILAR
MORGAN
SYDNEY
OLIVIA
MORGAN
LINDSAY
KAYLEE
TAYLOR
KINLEY
TAYLOR
EMILY
KAYLEE
TENLEY

DREW
CHARLEIGH
RIGGIN
KAYLEE
ELIZABETH
JAEDYN
KENNEDY
BLAIR
WESTIN
BRENNA
ADDISEN
QUINCY
AUTUMN
TAYLOR
RYLIE
KINLEY
ADDISEN
CARTER
KENNEDY
WESTIN
FAITH
TAYLOR

Last

SCHAKEL
SPOONSTER
SLUTZ
ALGIRE
BUCKLAND
BILLS
RAUDEBAUGH
MROZINSKI
STEVENS
BURCH
ANDERSON
PETERSEN
GRAVES
ANDERSON
PETERSEN
SHENOLD
YOUNG
TENNEY
KEMP
STEVENS
ELSBURY
CORY

GEORGE
SPOONSTER
KLOTZ
SHENOLD
SCHIFF
SLUTZ
ALGIRE
MROZINSKI
POYNTER
HUBBARD
NICHOLSON
MOORE
DOTSON
YOUNG
MILLER
TENNEY
NICHOLSON
BILLS
ALGIRE
POYNTER
CALVIN
YOUNG

Exhb#

854
562
653
367
630
926
340
534
996
785
668
483
312
668
484
647
788
291
648
996
615
859

989
562
650
647
774
653
366
534
578
994
538
770
245
788
569
201
538
926
366
578
628
788

City ST

ATLANTA IN
EOLIA MO
MAPLE PARK IL
FREDERICKTO OH
WARREN IN
COLUMBIA CIT IN
DANVILLE OH
ROLLING PRAIR IN
NORWALK OH
CHRISTIANA N
ST CROIX FALL WI
CLAYPOOL IN
EL DORADO SP MO
ST CROIX FALL WI
CLAYPOOL IN
ORLANDO OK
BELL BUCKLE TN
GREENVILLE  OH
MACON MO
NORWALK OH
GREENFIELD IN
MORRISTOWN IN

NILES MI
EOLIA MO
RICHMOND IN
ORLANDO OK

JAMESTOWN  OH
MAPLE PARK IL
FREDERICKTO OH
ROLLING PRAIR IN
MAPLE PARK IL
CUSHING OK
SOUTH WINDSO CT
GREENTOP MO
VINITA OK
BELL BUCKLE TN
LAFAYETTE IN
GREENVILLE OH
SOUTH WINDSO CT
COLUMBIA CIT IN
FREDERICKTO OH
MAPLE PARK IL
GOLDEN CITY MO
BELL BUCKLE TN

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
FLANDERS VIP 1045
L & S SHROPS 2120
CLSF 2198
BRYANT 1063
CLSF 21117
SLACK 9754
RAUDEBAUGH 2114
MROZINSKI 21-14
ES 2139
FRITZ 2119 RRNNFF
CLSF 21102
PETERSON 2115
OSC INMATE 0133
CLSF 21121
PETERSON 2113
SHENOLD 215-21
FLANDERS VIP 1075
SARGENT SHIRE 21-06
KEMP 2119
ES 2138
ELSBURY ACRES 335
JEM 2111

Group
LONGENECKER 2144 COVER ME
L & S SHROPS 2117
ROCKIN K 2136
SHENOLD 36-21
HIGHLIFE FARM 21130
CKSF 21129
BRYANT 1087
MROZINSKI 21-18
POYNTER 21-13
LAND RUN 640
SAND MEADOW 2130
CLSF 21122
MENNEN 5031
FLANDERS VIP 1102
CR 375
SARGENT SHIRE 21-16
SAND MEADOW 2126
SLACK 9926
BRYANT 1083
POYNTER 21-15
CLSF 21132
JEM 2134

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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26

RIGGIN
KENYON
BRENNA

CHARLEIGH
EMILY
KENNEDY
ADDISEN
OLIVIA
WESTIN
BLAIR
KAYLEE
CARTER
ELIZABETH
OLIVIA
KYLIE
TAHIA
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
LANE
VICTORIA
ZACHARY
KINLEY
ARABELLA
ELIZABETH
MORGAN
JUSTIN
DASH

KLOTZ
BUCKLAND
HUBBARD
SPOONSTER
STEVENS
ALGIRE
NICHOLSON
RIFE
POYNTER
MROZINSKI
SHENOLD
BILLS
SCHIFF
GRAVES
ADAMS
AMES
YOUNG
KEMP
FALCH
KOVACS
RIFE
TENNEY
KNUTH
LAFRAMBOISE
ANDERSON
PROPER
HEEG

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)
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KENYON
RIGGIN
EMILY
OLIVIA
ADDISEN
BLAIR
KENNEDY
TAYLOR
TAHIA
WESTIN
LANE
TAYLOR
KYLIE
VICTORIA
MORGAN
ELIZABETH
KINLEY

BUCKLAND
KLOTZ
STEVENS
GRAVES
NICHOLSON
MROZINSKI
ALGIRE
YOUNG
AMES
POYNTER
FALCH
KEMP
ADAMS
KOVACS
ANDERSON
LAFRAMBOISE
TENNEY

Exhb#

650
705
994
562
996
366
538
485
578
534
647
926
774
312
320
670
788
648
695
667
486
291
400
519
668
537
750

705
650
996
312
538
534
366
788
670
578
695
648
320
667
668
519
291

City

ST

RICHMOND IN
HUNTINGTON IN
CUSHING OK
EOLIA MO
NORWALK OH
FREDERICKTO OH
SOUTH WINDSO CT
CARMEL IN
MAPLE PARK IL
ROLLING PRAIR IN
ORLANDO OK
COLUMBIA CIT IN
JAMESTOWN  OH
EL DORADO SP MO
HERSCHER I
NEW VIENNA OH
BELL BUCKLE TN
MACON MO
FARMINGTON MO
FULTON OH
CARMEL IN
GREENVILLE  OH
FALL CREEK WI
AUMSVILLE OR
ST CROIX FALL WI
GREENFIELD IN
SHEPHERD MT
HUNTINGTON IN
RICHMOND IN
NORWALK OH
EL DORADO SP MO

SOUTH WINDSO CT
ROLLING PRAIR IN

FREDERICKTO
BELL BUCKLE
NEW VIENNA
MAPLE PARK
FARMINGTON
MACON
HERSCHER
FULTON

ST CROIX FALL
AUMSVILLE
GREENVILLE

OH
N
OH
I
MO
MO
I
OH
WI
OR
OH

€< <L LI << << <<

<< << << << << << < <<=<<

Flock/Tag #

Group

Group

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

84 Best Four Head of Ewes

87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION

RESERVE
CHAMPION

Page 8 of 8
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1
2
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

KENYON
RIGGIN
BRENNA
ADDISEN
OLIVIA
TAYLOR
KAYLEE
EMILY
KENNEDY
WESTIN
LANE
KYLIE
DASH
KINLEY

ELIZABETH
ADDISON

SAGE

ELLY
DALLY
CATHARINE
THEO
GARRETT
VICTORIA
HELENA
CARTER
MACKENZIE
TAHIA
JAYCIE
MACKENZIE
AUTUMN
JACKSON
MIKEY

Last

BUCKLAND
KLOTZ
HUBBARD
NICHOLSON
GRAVES
YOUNG
SHENOLD
STEVENS
ALGIRE
POYNTER
FALCH
ADAMS
HEEG
TENNEY

THIESEN
WINGER

CHRISTIAN
HAMPTON
EMIG
MILLER
ANGUS
KENNEDY
KOVACS
KAGAN
BILLS
ADAMS
AMES
BROWN
ADAMS
DOTSON
CRISP
TORRONE

Exhb#

705
650
994
538
312
788
647
996
366
578
695
320
750
291

759
309

594
276
531
500
473
661
667
941
926
319
670
813
319
245
627
244

City ST

HUNTINGTON IN

RICHMOND IN

CUSHING OK
SOUTH WINDSO CT
EL DORADO SP MO
BELL BUCKLE TN
ORLANDO OK
NORWALK OH
FREDERICKTO OH
MAPLE PARK IL

FARMINGTON MO
HERSCHER I

SHEPHERD MT
GREENVILLE OH

ALDEN 1A
OXFORD IN

MORRISON OK

HANSON KY
ABILENE KS
NEWVILLE PA
PIPER CITY IL
SHIRLEY IN
FULTON OH

CLINTON CORN NY
COLUMBIA CIT IN
HERSCHER IL
NEW VIENNA OH

PINCKNEY MI
HERSCHER IL

VINITA OK
POUGHQUAG NY
VINITA OK

Flock/Tag #

Group

<< << << << << <<=

Group
2111
21014

21016
1096
2105
11052
17406
2129
2023
3690G
92030
21089
2039
2120
21113
21044
2126
1162

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



